1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

COUNCIL ON AGING

116 School Street
Webster, MA 01570

Agenda for Wednesday, November 5, 2014

Meeting Called to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Attendance

Reading Minutes of October 1 Meeting & Approval
Director’s Report

Committee Reports

Old Business

Other business unknown at time of posting

Adjournment



